Premium to Surplus Ratio

0.50
0.75
1.00
1.25
1.50
1.75
2.00

Maximum Assumed Premiums

tol
to1l
tol
tol
tol
to1l
tol

2012 Data Used in Calculation

% of Surplus

7.50
6.25
5.00
3.75
2.50
1.25
0.00

Maximum Exposure

Company Name:

A. Gross Earned Premium

B. Unappropriated Surplus

C. Gross Risk Ratio (A) / (B)

2,162,400 Calculated Maximum %

Lambton Mutual Insurance Company

Agricorp Premium Assumed

Total Units In Force

Manitoba Crop Multi-Peril Premium Assumed

Total Units In Force

Saskatchewan Crop Insurance Corporation

Total Units In Force

Total Exposure

2013
4 Exposure Per Unit
4 Exposure Per Unit
0 Exposure Per Unit

50,000

50,000

50,000

18,660,000

28,832,000

0.65

7.50%

Exposure

200,000

200,000

400,000



