Maximum Assumed Premiums

2012 Data Used in Calculation

Premium to Surplus Ratio		% of Surplus		
0.50	to 1	7.50		
0.75	to 1	6.25		
1.00	to 1	5.00		
1.25	to 1	3.75		
1.50	to 1	2.50		
1.75	to 1	1.25		
2.00	to 1	0.00		

A. Gross Earned Premium	18,660,000
B. Unappropriated Surplus	28,832,000
C. Gross Risk Ratio (A) / (B)	0.65
	, ,

Maximum E	exposure 2	,162,400	Calculated Ma	ximum %	7.50%		
Company Name:	Lambt						
Agricorp Premium Assumed	1	2013			Exposure		
Total Units In Force		4	Exposure Per Unit	50,000	200,000		
Manitoba Crop Multi-Peril Premium Assumed							
Total Units In Force		4	Exposure Per Unit	50,000	200,000		
Saskatchewan Crop Insurance Corporation							
Total Units In Force		0	Exposure Per Unit	50,000	0		
Total Exposure					400,000		